

Estimate J.B.S					[Original Copy]		
M/s. JOSHI HARDWARE WANI				No : 1351 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG :		Dated : 07/01/2026 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	GI WELDED 16G 3ft	2	37.30		88.00	3,282.40	
2	GI WELDED 16G 4ft	2	45.50		88.00	4,004.00	
3	GP ROLL 3.0 2.5ft	1	63.60	KG	85.00	5,406.00	
4	GP ROLL 3.0 3ft	1	96.00	KG	84.00	8,064.00	
5	GP ROLL 3.0 4ft	1	103.00	KG	84.00	8,652.00	
6	GP ROLL 4.0 4f t	1	98.60	KG	81.00	7,986.60	
7	GP ROLL 5.0 3ft	1	96.20	KG	79.00	7,599.80	
8	GP ROLL 5.0 4ft	1	108.40	KG	79.00	8,563.60	
					Total :	53558.40	
Remark		Grand Total		648.60	KG	Freight 632.00	
NET BALANCE:		62,500.00				Total 54190.00	
RS. FIFTY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY							